
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
86 
4 

47 
72 
16 
12 
5 

141 
50 
29 
19 
21 
89 

119 
707 
428 
45 
15 
94 

Name 
Samuel Johansson 
Bengt Johansson 
Bo Johansson 
Philip Stjernberg 
Lars Macklin 
Lukas Thörn 
Micael Fredriksson 
Anders Marting 
Torsten Ekman 
Elias Boman 
Fredrik Åkerman 
Karl-Arne Källström 
Håkan Månsson 
Ola Håkansson 
Leif Andersson 
Sten Jarl 
Rikard Ahlin 
Bo Anckarman 
Malin Eriksson 

Class 
Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

SSK Klass 3C 

SSK Klass 3C 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport III 

Best Tm 
1:11.620 
1:14.902 
1:15.179 
1:15.376 
1:18.034 
1:19.092 
1:19.878 
1:20.539 
1:20.645 
1:21.586 
1:21.844 
1:22.124 
1:23.250 
1:23.344 
1:23.494 
1:23.541 
1:26.178 
1:28.912 
1:34.193 

Diff 

3.282 
3.559 
3.756 
6.414 
7.472 
8.258 
8.919 
9.025 
9.966 

10.224 
10.504 
11.630 
11.724 
11.874 
11.921 
14.558 
17.292 
22.573 

Best Speed 
104,904 
100,307 
99,937 
99,676 
96,281 
94,993 
94,058 
93,286 
93,164 
92,089 
91,799 
91,486 
90,249 
90,147 
89,985 
89,934 
87,182 
84,502 
79,764 

In Lap 
2 
2 
8 
3 
4 
4 
8 
6 
5 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
8 
2 

Sponsor 

KRT Racing 

Team BROH 

Sorted on best lap time
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Svensktsportvagnsmeeting 2025 

Heat 10 Heat 10, Verktygsboden Modsport 

Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 10:54:07 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2025-07-05 09:50 


